
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 28,541

6,933

458

1,663

19,487

787

187

174

163

263

1,337

290

115

272

660

2,777

657

91

370

1,659

3,872

962

53

321

2,536

4,252

1,020

15

229

2,988

5,267

1,279

5

176

3,807

6,851

1,872

5

108

4,866

3,398

666

0

24

2,708

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 28,541

6,933

458

1,663

19,487

15,164

3,746

286

882

10,250

13,377

3,187

172

781

9,237

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	March	29,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


