

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	9,237	10,250	19,487
Hospitalized	781	882	1,663
Died	172	286	458
Missing**	3,187	3,746	6,933
Grand Total	13,377	15,164	28,541

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total
Case	2,708	4,866	3,807	2,988	2,536	1,659	660	263	19,487
Hospitalized	24	108	176	229	321	370	272	163	1,663
Died	0	5	5	15	53	91	115	174	458
Missing**	666	1,872	1,279	1,020	962	657	290	187	6,933
Grand Total	3,398	6,851	5,267	4,252	3,872	2,777	1,337	787	28,541

 $^{* \ \}mathsf{Includes} \ \mathsf{all} \ \mathsf{cases} \ \mathsf{diagnosed} \ \mathsf{in\text{-}state} \ \mathsf{(excludes} \ \mathsf{residents} \ \mathsf{diagnosed} \ \mathsf{out\text{-}of\text{-}state)}$

Outcome	Gender	Age
---------	--------	-----

^{**}Excludes 3 cases with unknown age